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Flooding is a risk for everyone with a home or business near a levee.  This is true whether or not flood insurance is required for the property.  Yet many people are unaware of this risk. That is why the [local government/agency] and the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) urge you to make flood insurance your business.  Your clients need to know their flood risks and what their flood insurance options are, including low-cost Preferred Risk Policies.  

Your clients may think they 
are protected

Many property owners think their homeowners or hazard insurance covers damage caused by flooding.  As you know, in most cases, it does not.  Whatever the cause of the flood – heavy rains, a blocked creek, inadequate drainage or an overtopped levee – for most people, flood insurance is the best way to protect against flood loss.

Levee protection always comes with risk

No levee can completely eliminate flood risk.  Levees are designed to provide protection from a certain level of flooding.  In more serious flood events, they can overtop or fail.  As levees age, the level of protection they provide can change due to erosion, seepage or decay.  When levees overtop or fail, the flooding that follows can be catastrophic.  

For all these reasons, flood hazard maps
 that show areas near levees now carry a note from FEMA that flood insurance is recommended.

Low-cost flood insurance offers 
strong protection  

Low-cost Preferred Risk Policies are available for most buildings outside of high-risk areas.  That includes those that have been released from the federal requirement to carry flood insurance as a result of flood hazard map changes or levee improvements.  Preferred Risk Policies offer the same level of protection as standard policies, including contents coverage, with a lower premium.

Protect your clients, protect yourself  

People who live or work near levees need flood insurance to protect their most important investment:  their homes or businesses.  By offering flood insurance to your clients, you help protect them from financial harm, and yourself from Errors and Omissions liability.  

You can make a difference

Flooding can undo in a moment the financial security that took a lifetime to build.  But you can make a difference.  Talk to your clients about flood risk.  Inform them of their flood insurance choices.  Now that their property is being released from the flood insurance requirement, offer to convert their current policy to a low-cost Preferred Risk Policy.  By making flood insurance your business, you can help protect your clients and community while generating additional revenue.
The preferred policy for clients with 
a choice

Low-cost Preferred Risk Policies are available from the National Flood Insurance Program in areas of low to moderate risk, including those no longer subject to the federal flood insurance requirement. In these areas, most buildings will qualify. Commercial coverage is also available, as well as contents-only coverage for renters and business owners who lease their space. 

Preferred Risk Policies help you retain flood insurance policies and commissions.  When flood insurance is a choice rather than a requirement, Preferred Risk Policies are the right choice. They give policyholders the same level of flood insurance protection as their current policy, including contents coverage, for a lower premium.  And you retain the customer as well as the commission on both policies. 

Preferred Risk Policies increase 
client satisfaction

Savings on premiums make for satisfied clients who know that their agent is looking out for the full range of their insurance needs. 

Preferred Risk Policies are easy to write

Whether you are converting a standard policy to a Preferred Risk Policy or writing a new policy, the process is simple and straightforward.

For more information:

· Contact your WYO underwriting department or WYO marketing representative.

· Attend a flood insurance training seminar.  Visit training.nfipstat.com for information about agent training.

· Visit the National Flood Insurance Program FloodSmart Web site for agents at Agents.FloodSmart.gov.

· Visit the FEMA Web site at www.fema.gov/business/nfip. 
Residential Preferred Risk Policies: Cost-effective Building and Contents Coverage*

	With Basement/Enclosure
	Without Basement/Enclosure

	Building
	Contents
	Premium
	Building
	Contents
	Premium

	$20,000
	$8,000
	$144
	$20,000
	$8,000
	$119

	$30,000
	$12,000
	$173
	$30,000
	$12,000
	$148

	$50,000
	$20,000
	$221
	$50,000
	$20,000
	$196

	$75,000
	$30,000
	$260
	$75,000
	$30,000
	$230

	$100,000
	$40,000
	$287
	$100,000
	$40,000
	$257

	$125,000
	$50,000
	$307
	$125,000
	$50,000
	$277

	$150,000
	$60,000
	$326
	$150,000
	$60,000
	$296

	$200,000
	$80,000
	$361
	$200,000
	$80,000
	$326

	$250,000
	$100,000
	$388
	$250,000
	$100,000
	$347


*Residential rates; effective May 2008; Rates are subject to change







� FEMA issues flood hazard maps that indicate areas likely to be affected if major flooding occurs.  These maps, also known as Flood Insurance Rate Maps (FIRMs), are used to identify the high-risk flood areas, known as Special Flood Hazard Areas, where flood insurance is required for mortgages from federally regulated or insured lenders.
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